                      Neo Biotech
74 rue des Suisses – 92000 Nanterre
26/09/2024
Mini-Dry Bath Incubator
         N60  Series
#Cat: NB-12-0042
#Cat: NB-12-0010B (N60-B)
#Cat: NB-12-0010C (N60-C)

Weight 3 kg 3 kg
* Tested in AT.
Ordering Information
Code Description
              NB-12-0042 Incubator for Testing Milk Antibiotic T200 (Including Block)
NB-12-0010D N60-D mini dry bath, DC 12 V, 60 W
NB-12-0010B N60-B mini dry bath, DC 24 V, 40 W
NB-12-0010C N60-C mini dry bath, DC 24 V, 50 W
NB-12-0010E N60-E 3-in-1 mini dry bath
NB-12-0010F N60-F 3-in-1 mini dry bath
                      Neo Biotech
74 rue des Suisses – 92000 Nanterre
26/09/2024
Suitable Blocks
Ordering Information
Code Type Description
NB-12-0042-01 A-MiniT 40×0.2 mL tubes
NB-12-0010-02 B-MiniT 24×0.5 mL tubes
NB-12-0010-03 C-MiniT 15×1.5 mL tubes
NB-12-0010-04 D-MiniT 15×2.0 mL tubes
NB-12-0010-05 E-MiniT 8×12.5×12.5 mL cuvette block
NB-12-0010-06 F-MiniT 4×15 mL tubes
NB-12-0010-07 G-MiniT 2×50 mL tubes
Note: N60-C can just use A-MiniT block and can not exchange!